decoplast

<5 VAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAV/’
##AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAV

AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAV
/ VAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAV 7

//// ?

7
7
7
7
7
7
%
7
7
///

%

7
/
Z
.
%
[
%

s

DTS HERITAGE

APPROVED SUBSTRATE

WATER-RESISTIVE BARRIER (BY
OTHERS)

DECOPLAST DRAINAGE MAT

MECHANICAL FASTENER (SEE DDTS G1.06
MECHANICAL FASTENER PATTERNS)

EXPANDED POLYSTYRENE INSULATION
BOARD

DECOPLAST BASECOAT

DECOPLAST REINFORCING MESH EMBEDDED
IN DECOPLAST BASECOAT

DECOPLAST PRIMER (OPTIONAL)

DECOPLAST TEXTURED FINISH

DDTS G1.01B DTS HERITAGE STANDARD SYSTEM DRAINAGE MAT COMPONENTS

DECOPLAST DTS HERITAGE - 6/1/2016

NOTES:

1. See DDTS G1.01A or C for Additional Drainage Options.
2. See DDTS G1.02 for Drainage Termination Options

Disclaimer: The design, specifications, and construction shall comply with all local building codes and standards. Decoplast
installation guidelines are for general information and guidance only and Decoplast specifically disclaims any liability for the
use of this design, and for design, engineering, or workmanship of any project. The assembly shall be designed to prevent
condensation within the assembly. The designer and the user shall provide final drawings and specifications. Products shown
other than those manufactured by Decoplast are shown for clarity of the Decoplast product only. Contact the manufacturer

of such other products for installation instructions.




